
PARENT PORTAL CONTACTS 
 
 

Boiling Springs Elementary - Weis, Christine christine.weis@spart2.org 

Boiling Springs Middle - Taylor, Sunshine sunshine.taylor@spart2.org 

Boiling Springs High School - Baron, Jana jana.baron@spart2.org 

Carlisle-Foster’s Grove Elementary - Gee, Jane jane.gee@spart2.org  

Chesnee Elementary - Diane.Gowan@spart2.org 

Chesnee Middle School - Towery, Bonita bonita.towery@spart2.org  

Chesnee High School - Cannon, Tammy tammy.cannon@spart2.org 

Cooley Springs-Fingerville Elem. - Fantacone, Savannah savannah.fantacone@spart2.org 

Hendrix Elementary - Coombs, Jeanette jeanette.coombs@spart2.org 

Mayo Elementary - Gurley, Mitzi mitzi.gurley@spart2.org 

Oakland Elementary - Sparks, Barbara barbara.sparks@spart2.org 

Rainbow Lake Middle - Simpson, Sharon sharon.simpson@spart2.org 

Shoally Creek Elementary - Reece, Carolyn carolyn.reece@spart2.org 

Sugar Ridge Elementary - Duthie, Leslie leslie.duthie@spart2.org 
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